
                                    ATTENDANCE SHEET  
      PRE-SUBMISSION CONFERENCE 
     Date: October 19, 2005 @ 10:00 A.M. 

PROJECT #06-03 – Design-Build-Finance Parking Facilities 
 

 COMPANY INFORMATION REPRESENTATIVE 
 1. Company Name: Access Data Support Services 

Address: 2425 West Loop South #855 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77027 

Name: Tom Logans 
Phone:713-439-0370 
E-mail:Tlogans@Access-Data.Com 

 2. Company Name: Stoa Int’l. Architects, Inc. 
Address: 6213 Skyline Dr. #200 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77057 

Name: C.C. Lee, AIA 
Phone: 713-995-8784 
E-mail:cclee@stoaintl.com 

 3. Company Name: J.O.A. Construction Co., Inc. 
Address: 7007 Gulf Freeway #225 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77089 

Name:n Demmy Ozolua 
Phone:713-490-7591 
E-mail:ozolua@joacon.com 

 4. Company Name: Parsons Development Co. 
Address: 100 W. Walnut 
City, Zip: Pasadena, CA 91124 

Name: Janis Rhodes 
Phone: 626-376-6576 
E-mail: Janis.Rhodes@parsons.com 

 5. Company Name: PSI  
Address: 1714 Memorial Dr. 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77002 

Name: Mike Phares 
Phone: 713-224-2047 
E-mail: mike.phares@psiusa.com

 6. Company Name: AMPCO System Parking 
Address: 815 Walker Suite, 34D 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77002 

Name: Sam Cherkadui 
Phone: 713-224-5678 
E-mail: scherkadui@abm.com 

 7. Company Name: Parsons 
Address: 3555 Timmons Lane, Suite 1100 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77027 

Name: John D. Carey 
Phone: 713-599-4141 
E-mail: john.carey@parsons.com

 8. Company Name: LAM Parking Inc. 
Address: 1717 St. James Place, Suite 118 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77056 

Name: Louis A. Macey 
Phone: 713-871-0973 
E-mail: lam@lamparking.com

 9. Company Name: LAM Parking Inc. 
Address: 1717 St. James Place, Suite 118 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77056 

Name: Arthur Gallagher 
Phone: 713-871-0973 
E-mail: agallagher@lamparking.com

10. Company Name: T&M Services Inc. 
Address: P.O. Box 16362  
City, Zip: Sugarland, Texas 77496-6362 

Name: Tim Jones 
Phone: 832-647-0366 
E-mail: tmsrvcsinc@hotmail.com

11. Company Name: RHJ-JOC, Inc. 
Address: 7641 South Freeway 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77021 

Name: Eva Jackson 
Phone: 713-440-7674 
E-mail: richevajac@aol.com 
ejackson@rhjcompanies.com 

12. Company Name: Walter P. Moore 
Address: 3131 Eastside, 2nd Floor 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77098 

Name: Chris Prichard 
Phone: 713-630-7458 
E-mail: cprichard@walterpmoore.com

13. Company Name: Carter & Burgess 
Address: 55 Waugh Dr., Ste. 800 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77007 

Name: Chuck Reedstrom 
Phone:713-803-2072 
E-mail: chuck.reedstrom@cb.com

14. Company Name: Carter & Burgess 
Address: 55 Waugh Dr., Ste. 800 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77007 

Name: Don Richards 
Phone: 713-869-7900 
E-mail: don.Richards@cb.com

15. Company Name: Diggs Construction, L.L.C. 
Address: P.O. Box 2742 
City, Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67201-2742 

Name: Dale Diggs, Jr. 
Phone: 713-747-3447/316-648-5428-Cell 
E-mail: ddiggs@diggsbuilds.com
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16. Company Name: Parsons (PWI) 
Address: 3555 Timmons Lane, Suite 1100 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77027 

Name: Sam Eaton 
Phone: 713-599-3608 / 832-279-9856 
E-mail: Samuel.eaton@parsons.com 

17. Company Name: Gates Group 
Address: 6120 Parkland Blvd. 
City, Zip: Cleveland, OH 49072 

Name: Graham White 
Phone: 440-684-9900 
E-mail: gwhite@thegatesgroupllc.com

18. Company Name: Smith & Company Architects 
Address: 5312 Almeda 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77004 

Name: Terry Smith 
Phone: 713-5244202 
E-mail: tsmith@sc-arch.com

19. Company Name: Page Southerland Page 
Address: 1100 Louisiana, Suite One 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77002 

Name: Jeff Bricker 
Phone: 713-871-8484 
E-mail: jbricker@pspaec.com

20. Company Name: PSP Strategic Capital 
Address: 1100 Louisiana, Suite One 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77002 

Name: John Littlejohn 
Phone: 713-658-2193 
E-mail: Jlittlejohn@pspaec.com

21. Company Name: HBS 
Address: 1634 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. N. 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77043 

Name: Wayne Comer 
Phone: 713-956-8199 
E-mail: wcomer@hbsconstruction.com 

22. Company Name: HVJ Associates, Inc. 
Address: 6120 S. Dairy Ashford Rd. 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77072 

Name: Didi Ndando 
Phone: 281-983-8805 
E-mail: dndando@hvj.com

23. Company Name: Gilbane Bldg. Co. 
Address: 1331 Lamar, Ste. 1170 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77010 

Name: Randy Lowrance 
Phone:  713-209-1873 
E-mail: rlowrance@gilbaneco.com

24. Company Name: Horizon Group International 
Address: 4204 Bellaire, Suite 210 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77025 

Name: Al Kashani 
Phone: 713-660-8282 
E-mail: AAKashani@aol.com

25. Company Name: Lam, Lyn, Robinson & Philip 
Address: 3555 Timmons Lane, #790 
City, Zip: Houston,  Texas 77027 

Name: Marchris G. Robinson 
Phone: 713-981-0900 
E-mail: mrobinson@llrplam.com

26. Company Name: Bradlink (SBE) 
Address: P.O. Box 6115 
City, Zip: Kingwood, Texas 77325 

Name: Helen Callier 
Phone: 832-233-9367 / 281-361-5809 
E-mail: helen@bradlinkwebdesign.com 

27. Company Name: Impark 
Address: 601 W. Cordova St. 
City, Zip: Vancouver B.C. 

Name: Bryan Wallner 
Phone: 604-331-7218 
E-mail:Bwallner@impark.com 

28. Company Name: Impark 
Address: 601 W. Cordova St. 
City, Zip: Vancouver B.C. 

Name:  
Phone:  
E-mail: dharkress@impark.com

29. Company Name: Debbie J. Anders Consulting 
Address: 14522 Huntmont Dr. 
City, Zip: Cypress, Texas 77429 

Name: Debbie Anders 
Phone:  281-387-6808 
E-mail: DNET125@aol.com

30. Company Name: Walker Parking Consultants 
Address: 17049 El Camino Real, Suite 202 
City, Zip: Houston, Texas 77058 

Name: Erik Thorp 
Phone: 281-280-0068 / 303-881-0815 
E-mail: erik.thorp@walkerparking.com
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